Multi Code Reader
V400-R2 Series
The Ultra-small Multi-code Reader
That Can Handle Speed
• Improves Machine Takt Time with the Fastest Reading in the Class:
Reads Moving Objects at Up to 500 m/min*
• Distance Variations
• Stable Reading of Imperfect Codes
* Performance may depend on the code that is read and the printing conditions.
Ordering Information
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 4.
Type Model
Multi Code Reader
Working distance 65mm V400-R2CF65
Working distance 125mm V400-R2CF125
OMRON PLC connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016
PC/AT Connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011D
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016D
V400-R2 Series
2
Ratings and Performance
* Unless otherwise specified, the reading performance is defined with angle α = 0º, β = +15º, γ = 0º, R = ∞; illuminance:100 to 2001x, reading rate: 90% or more.